
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 13 By Councillor Rust for answer by the 

Leader of the Council at a meeting of 
the Council on 6 February 2020 

  
 

Question (1) To which Council Committee will the outcome of the internal 

inquiry/investigation in respect of the burning of memorial 

benches by the Council be reported? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) If not as part of an A Agenda Committee item how will the 

findings of any report be made available for public scrutiny? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) What is the scope/remit of the investigation/inquiry? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) What is the timescale for reporting? 

Answer (4)  

Question (5) What contact has been made with relatives or organisations 

associated with memorialised benches regarding the 

investigation/inquiry? 

Answer (5)  
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